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COURSE AGENDA

Thursday, May 25 Friday, May 26 Continued

7:30 am
7:30 am

8:30 am

8:50 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:10 am
10:30 am

10:50 am

11:10 am

11:30am

11:50 am

12:10 pm

12:30 pm
12:50 pm

1:00 pm

7:30 am

7:30 am

8:30 am

8:50 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

Sign in and Breakfast
Bring Your Interesting Cases

Management of Atrial Fibrillation - Rate or
Rhythm Control, Rachel Kaplan, M.D.

Stroke Prevention in AFib - Anticoagulants and
Left Atrial Occluders, Marcus Wharton, M.D.

When Can Wearable Devices Help in Patient
Management? Mo Elshazly, M.D.

Cardiac Device Infection: Importance of Early
Recognition & Treatment, Anne Kroman, DO,

New Options for Pacing: Leadless Pacemakers
& Conduction System Pacing, Josh Payne, M.D.

Faculty Panel Q&A
BREAK with EXHIBITORS

Obesity as a Cardiovascular Risk Factor,

Marc-André Cornier, M.D.

Contemporary Approaches in Lipid
Management, Pamela Morris, M5

Lipoprotein and Residual CVD Risk,
Ashley Waring, M.D.

Hypertension in Special Populations,

Jan Basile, M.D.

Nutrition for the Busy Clinician,
Janet Carter, RDN, CLS, FNLA

Faculty Panel Q&A
MOC Assessment
Adjourn for the Day

Sign in and Breakfast
Bring Your Interesting Cases, Drs ledford & Griffin

Implications for Living in the Sarcoid Belt:
Diagnosis and Management of Cardiac Sarcoid,

Jan Griffin, M.D.

My Approach to Evaluation and Management of
a HFpEF Referral: ZileTop 10
Michael Zile, M.D.

Multi-Disciplinary Approach to Management of
Hypertrophic Cardioméopathy
Christopher Nielsen, M.D.

Management of the Heart Failure Patient with

CKD/ESRD, Chakradhari Inampudi, M.D.

Inpatient to Outpatient Transitions of Care: The
Role of APP LetfHF Discharge Clinic, Denise
Perrella, NP Shannon Cornell /gp

10:10 am
10:30 am

10:50 am

11:10 am

11:30 am

11:50 am

12:10 pm

12:30 pm
12:50 pm

1:05 pm

Faculty Panel Q&A
BREAK with EXHIBITORS

How | Recognize Patients with Advancing Heart
Failure, Joshua “Bear “ Coney, M.D.

What YOU Need to Know About LVADs

Brian Houston, M.D.

Major Steps Forward in Cardiac Transplantation
Adrian Van Bakel, M.D, PhD

Cardiogenic Shock: Best practices in the CCU
Anthony Carnicell;, M.D,

Best of the Best: Heart Failure Cases of the Year
Jagpreet Grewal M.D. Michael Rofael, M.D.

Faculty Panel Q&A
MOC Assessment
Adjourn for the Day

Saturday, May 27

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:20 am

8:40 am

9:00 am

9:20 am
9:40 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am
11:40 am
11:45 am

12:00 pm

Sign in and Breakfast

Update on Cardiogenic Shock & Acute Mechanical
Circulatory Support, Michele Esposito, M.D,

How to Manage Aortic Valve Disease in Younger
Patients, Daniel Steinberg, M.D.

Treatment of Acute Pulmonary Embolism: Is Antico-
aﬁulation Alone a Thing of the Past?”
omas Jodoran, M.D.

Update on Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy,
%33/ YP MD yopatny,

erian Fernandes,
Faculty Panel Q&A
BREAK with EXHIBITORS
Point of Care Ultrasound (POCUS) Update,

Ryan Barnes, DO,

Imaging in Congenital Heart Disease,

Stephanie Gaydos, M.D.

Growing Role of Al in Cardiac Imaging,
Ramsey Wehbe, M.D.

Multimodality Imaging for Cardiac Amyloid,
Ramsey l/\/ehge) /\4‘%‘ E Y

Faculty Panel Q&A
Closing Remarks

MOC Assessment
Adjourn for the day



