45TH CARDIOLOGY UPDATE EVIDENCE-BASED MANAGEMENT

May 25-27, 2023 • Hyatt Place Hotel, Charleston, South Carolina

COURSE AGENDA

Thursday, May 25		Friday, May 26 Continued	
7:30 am	Sign in and Breakfast	10:10 am	Faculty Panel Q&A
7:30 am	Bring Your Interesting Cases	10:30 am	BREAK with EXHIBITORS
8:30 am	Management of Atrial Fibrillation - Rate or Rhythm Control, Rachel Kaplan, M.D.	10:50 am	How I Recognize Patients with Advancing Heart Failure, Joshua "Bear" Coney, M.D.
8:50 am	Stroke Prevention in AFib - Anticoagulants and Left Atrial Occluders, Marcus Wharton, M.D.	11:10 am	What YOU Need to Know About LVADs Brian Houston, M.D.
9:10 am	When Can Wearable Devices Help in Patient Management? Mo Elshazly, M.D.	11:30 am	Major Steps Forward in Cardiac Transplantation Adrian Van Bakel, M.D., PhD
9:30 am	Cardiac Device Infection: Importance of Early Recognition & Treatment, Anne Kroman, D.O.	11:50 am	Cardiogenic Shock: Best practices in the CCU Anthony Carnicelli, M.D.
9:50 am	New Options for Pacing: Leadless Pacemakers & Conduction System Pacing, <i>Josh Payne</i> , <i>M.D.</i>	12:10 pm	Best of the Best: Heart Failure Cases of the Year Jagpreet Grewal, M.D. Michael Rofael, M.D.
10:10 am	Faculty Panel Q&A	12:30 pm	Faculty Panel Q&A
10:30 am	BREAK with EXHIBITORS	12:50 pm	MOC Assessment
10:50 am	Obesity as a Cardiovascular Risk Factor, Marc-André Cornier, M.D.	1:05 pm	Adjourn for the Day
11:10 am	Contemporary Approaches in Lipid Management, Pamela Morris, M.D.		Saturday, May 27
11:30am	Lipoprotein and Residual CVD Risk, Ashley Waring, M.D.	7:30 am	Sign in and Breakfast
		8:00 am	Update on Cardiogenic Shock & Acute Mechanic Circulatory Support, Michele Esposito, M.D.
l1:50 am	Hypertension in Special Populations, Jan Basile, M.D.	8:20 am	How to Manage Aortic Valve Disease in Younger Patients, Daniel Steinberg, M.D.
12:10 pm	Nutrition for the Busy Clinician, Janet Carter, RDN, CLS, FNLA	<u> </u>	Treatment of Acute Pulmonary Embolism: Is Anti
12:30 pm	Faculty Panel Q&A		
12:50 pm	MOC Assessment	9:00 am	Update on Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy,
1:00 pm	Adjourn for the Day		Valerian Fernándes, M.D.
	Friday, May 26	9:20 am	Faculty Panel Q&A
:30 am	Sign in and Breakfast	9:40 am	BREAK with EXHIBITORS
:30 am	Bring Your Interesting Cases, Drs Tedford & Griffin	10:00 am	Point of Care Ultrasound (POCUS) Update, Ryan Barnes, D.O.
:30 am	Implications for Living in the Sarcoid Belt: Diagnosis and Management of Cardiac Sarcoid,	10:20 am	Imaging in Congenital Heart Disease, Stephanie Gaydos, M.D.
J	Jan Griffin, M.D. My Approach to Evaluation and Management of a HFpEF Referral: Zile Top 10 Michael Zile, M.D.	10:40 am	Growing Role of Al in Cardiac Imaging, Ramsey Wehbe, M.D.
		11:00 am	Multimodality Imaging for Cardiac Amyloid, Ramsey Wehbe, M.D.
:10 am	Multi-Disciplinary Approach to Management of Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy	11:20 am	Faculty Panel Q&A
	Christopher Nielsen, M.D.	11:40 am	Closing Remarks
30 am	Management of the Heart Failure Patient with CKD/ESRD, Chakradhari Inampudi, M.D.	11:45 am	MOC Assessment
:50 am	Inpatient to Outpatient Transitions of Care: The Role of APP Led HF Discharge Clinic, Denise Perrella, NP, Shannon Cornell, NP	12:00 pm	Adjourn for the day